
SAFETY SUPPLIES

HAND TOOLS

SHOP SUPPLIES

MATERIAL HANDLING

CUTTING TOOLS

2017 PRODUCT CATALOGUE



For more information on Tuff Grade products or
to find a local distributor near you contact 
IDI Independent Distributors Inc.
info@idiind.com | www.idiind.com | 905-858-0988

Why Tuff Grade?
Tuff Grade is an extensive line of quality private label products exclusive
to the most knowledgeable distributors of Industrial, Safety and Fluid
Power products to the Canadian MRO market.

These best-in-class distributors are the people you rely on every day to
help you with your product selection and purchasing decisions. They have
applied their knowledge of your needs when creating the strict product
specifications that are a hallmark of the Tuff Grade label.

From the raw material inputs, to the selection of the manufacturing facil-
ity, these experts have monitored the entire process to ensure Tuff Grade
products represent a line they are proud to call their own.

Available through our exclusive network of more than 300 independently
owned-and-operated branches covering every province and territory, you
can be confident that Tuff Grade products are stocked close to you.

Dissatisfied with the current products you are purchasing?  
Looking for a means to fulfill a cost-savings mandate?  
Why not contact your local Tuff Grade distributor to learn more about
how Tuff Grade products can help you meet your goals!



WARRANTY - All Tuff Grade branded products are guaranteed against defects in workmanship and materials.  All hand
tools and air tools have a lifetime replacement warranty on defective products when the tool is used for the purpose
for which it was designed.  Any Tuff Grade product that fails within the specified warranty period will be repaired or
replaced, at the distributors discretion, at no charge to the end-user.  All warranties are void if there is evidence of
misuse, abuse or alteration of the product in any way.  Incidental or  consequential damages are excluded from this
warranty.

WARRANTY PROCEDURE - Tuff Grade products being submitted for a warranty claim should be returned to place of
purchase with proof of purchase and an explanation of the defect.

Hand Tools

Shop Supplies

Cutting Tools

Safety Supplies

Material Handling

16 - 28

29 - 43

4 - 15

44 - 46

47 - 53



4

Safety Supplies

SAFETY GLASSES

Item Number Frame Colour Lens Colour Anti-Fog

TGSG001 Clear Clear Yes

• Clear Anti-Fog Lens
• CSA Certified Z94.3-07
• Lightweight wrap-around design
• Molded Nose-Piece
• Frameless Polycarbonate lens
• Scratch resistant coating

Item Number Frame Colour Lens Colour Anti-Fog

TGSG002 Clear Clear No

• Clear Lens
• CSA Certified Z94.3-07
• Lightweight wrap-around design
• Molded Nose-Piece
• Frameless Polycarbonate lens
• Scratch resistant coating

Item Number Frame Colour Lens Colour Anti-Fog

TGSG003 Black Grey No

• Grey Lens
• CSA Certified Z94.3-07
• Lightweight wrap-around design
• Molded Nose-Piece
• Frameless Polycarbonate lens
• Scratch resistant coating

Item Number Frame Colour Lens Colour Anti-Fog

TGSG004 Clear Indoor / Outdoor No

• Indoor / Outdoor Lens
• CSA Certified Z94.3-07
• Lightweight wrap-around design
• Molded Nose-Piece
• Frameless Polycarbonate lens
• Scratch resistant coating.

N

EW
 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT

N

EW
 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT

N

EW
 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT

N

EW
 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT



5

Safety Supplies

SAFETY VESTS

• 5-Point Tear Away
• 100% polyester mesh
• CSA Z96-09 Class 2, Level 2
• ANSI / ISEA 107-2004
• WCB Standard 2-1997
• BC MoT T09-05

Item Number Colour Size Back Reflective Tape

TGVEST-001 Orange One Size “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TGVEST-002 Lime One Size “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TGVEST-005 Orange One Size “X” 2” Generic

• 5-Point Tear Away
• 100% solid polyester
• CSA Z96-09 Class 2, Level 2
• ANSI / ISEA 107-2004
• WCB Standard 2-1997
• BC MoT T09-05

Item Number Colour Size Back Reflective Tape

TGVEST-003-01 Orange S / M “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TGVEST-003-03 Orange L / XL “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TGVEST-003-05 Orange 2XL / 3XL “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TGVEST-004-01 Lime S / M “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TGVEST-004-03 Lime L / XL “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TGVEST-004-05 Lime 2XL / 3XL “X” 2” 3M Scotchlite®

TRAFFIC HARNESS

• 2” reflective tape
• 100% solid nylon
• Meets CSA standards

Item Number Colour Size Back Reflective Tape

TGVEST-008-01 Orange Medium “X” 2” Generic

TGVEST-008-02 Orange Large “X” 2” Generic

TGVEST-008-03 Orange X-Large “X” 2” Generic

TGVEST-008-04 Orange 2X-Large “X” 2” Generic



6

Safety Supplies

TRAFFIC CONES

• Body is made of durable PVC, with wide body design and black rubber base,  
for use in various weather conditions

• High visibility safety orange
• Temperature Range: -20°c to +50°c

BARRICADE BAR

• Telescopic barricade bar
• Bar expands length for varied uses / spaces
• Works in combination with standard traffic cones
• High visibility contrasting colours

Item Number Colour Size Range

TGTC-CB01 Yellow and Black 45” to 100”

TGTC-CB03 Red and White 45” to 75”

Item Number Height Base Collar(s) Weight

TGTC-1801 18” 10-5/8  ” x 10-5/8” - 3 lbs.

TGTC-1802 18” 10-5/8  ” x 10-5/8 (1) 4” 3 lbs.

TGTC-1803 18” 10-5/8  ” x 10-5/8 (1) 6” 3 lbs.

TGTC-2801 28” 14” x 14” - 7 lbs.

TGTC-2802 28” 14” x 14” (1) 4” 7 lbs.

TGTC-2803 28” 14” x 14” (1) 4” & (1) 6” 7 lbs.

DELINEATOR POSTS

• High visibility safety orange
• Posts are manufactured using impact-resistant, low-density polyethylene
• 12 lbs recycled black rubber base offers greater stability
• 16.5” wide x 1.5” high octagon base
• Includes 2 x 4” - Type 1200 reflective collars for added visibility
• Built in attachment for barricade light (sold separately)

Item Number Height Base Collar(s) Weight

TGTD-4513 45” 16.5” W x 1.5” H (2) 4” 13 lbs.



7

Safety Supplies

DISPOSABLE COVERALLS
• Microporous coverall with hood
• Is liquid resistant and offers dry particulate protection
• Lightweight and breathable for user comfort and protection
• Elastic wrists, waist and ankles for secure fit and hold
• Zipper front for easy on / off

Item Number Size Colour Weight

TGDC50-L Large White 50 GSM

TGDC50-XL X-Large White 50 GSM

TGDC50-2XL 2X-Large White 50 GSM

TGDC50-3XL 3X-Large White 50 GSM

TGDC60-L Large White 60 GSM

TGDC60-XL X-Large White 60 GSM

TGDC60-2XL 2X-Large White 60 GSM

TGDC60-3XL 3X-Large White 60 GSM

FLAGGING TAPE

Item Number Colour Width Length

TGFT-1X200ORANGE Orange, Fluorescent 1” 200’

TGFT-1X200RED Red, Fluorescent 1” 200’

BARRICADE TAPE

• Bright colours offer visibility to deter access to hazardous areas and 
help eliminate accidents

• Polyethylene film is strong and durable
• Size: 3” x 1,000’
• Thickness: 0.04mm / 1.57 mil

Item Number Description Colour Thickness

TGCT-3X1000CAUTION-B CAUTION Yellow 0.04mm

TGCT-3X1000DANER-B DANGER Red 0.04mm

TGCT-3X1000DDNE-B DANGER DO NOT ENTER Red 0.04mm

TGCT-3X1000DNGRYLW-B DANGER Yellow 0.04mm

TGCT-3x1000CMW CAUTION MEN WORKING Yellow 0.04mm

• For indoor or outdoor use
• Mapping, Surveying, Forestry and Tagging
• Non-Adhesive surface leaves behind no residue and easy to tie and tear



8

Safety Supplies

RAINWEAR

• PVC with polyester back construction withstands tears and punctures
• Ultrasonically welded seams for durability and waterproofing
• Includes jacket, hood & bib-style pants
• Thickness .30 mm
• Cape back and underarm vents for increased air circulation

Item Number Size Colour Thickness

TGRW-1010 Medium Yellow .30 mm

TGRW-1020 Large Yellow .30 mm

TGRW-1030 X-Large Yellow .30 mm

TGRW-1040 2X-Large Yellow .30 mm

TGRW-1050 3X-Large Yellow .30 mm

RAINWEAR, FIRE-RETARDENT

• 100% waterproof PVC/Polyester/PVC construction
• Ultrasonically welded seams for durability and waterproofing
• Includes jacket, hood & bib-style pants
• Thickness .35 mm
• Cape back and underarm vents for increased air circulation

Item Number Size Colour Thickness

TGRW-2010 Medium Yellow .35 mm

TGRW-2020 Large Yellow .35 mm

TGRW-2030 X-Large Yellow .35 mm

TGRW-2040 2X-Large Yellow .35 mm

TGRW-2050 3X-Large Yellow .35 mm

BALACLAVA
Item Number Colour Size Material

TGWC-220 Black Large Polyester

HEAD WARMER

Item Number Colour Size Material

TGWC-200 Red Large Polyester



9

Safety Supplies

GLOVES, DISPOSABLE NITRILE

• 4 mil Nitrile, powder free
• Protects against chemicals and abrasives
• CFIA certified
• Textured finger tips for better grip
• Length: 9.5” (240mm) with beaded cuff

• 5 mil Nitrile, powder free
• Protects against chemicals and abrasives
• CFIA certified
• Textured finger tips for better grip
• Length: 9.5” (240mm) with beaded cuff

• 5 mil Nitrile, powder free
• Protects against chemicals and abrasives
• CFIA certified
• Textured finger tips for better grip
• Length: 9.5” (240mm) with beaded cuff

Item Number Size Thickness Colour Powder

TGG-107-07 Small 4 mil Light Blue Powder Free

TGG-107-08 Medium 4 mil Light Blue Powder Free

TGG-107-09 Large 4 mil Light Blue Powder Free

TGG-107-10 X-Large 4 mil Light Blue Powder Free

TGG-107-11 2X-Large 4 mil Light Blue Powder Free

Item Number Size Thickness Colour Powder

TGG-110-07 Small 5 mil Dark Blue Powder Free

TGG-110-08 Medium 5 mil Dark Blue Powder Free

TGG-110-09 Large 5 mil Dark Blue Powder Free

TGG-110-10 X-Large 5 mil Dark Blue Powder Free

TGG-110-11 2X-Large 5 mil Dark Blue Powder Free

Item Number Size Thickness Colour Powder

TGG-120-07 Small 5 mil Black Powder Free

TGG-120-08 Medium 5 mil Black Powder Free

TGG-120-09 Large 5 mil Black Powder Free

TGG-120-10 X-Large 5 mil Black Powder Free



10

Safety Supplies

GLOVES, COATED
• 13 Gauge polyester
• Shell colour: grey
• Palm colour: black
• Nitrile coating provides improved grip and dexterity

Item Number Size Shell Palm CE

TGG-200-06 X-Small Polyester Nitrile 4122

TGG-200-07 Small Polyester Nitrile 4122

TGG-200-08 Medium Polyester Nitrile 4122

TGG-200-09 Large Polyester Nitrile 4122

TGG-200-10 X-Large Polyester Nitrile 4122

TGG-200-11 2X-Large Polyester Nitrile 4122

• 13 Gauge polyester
• Shell colour: black
• Palm colour: grey
• Foam nitrile coating provides better grip on slick, oily surfaces

• 13 Gauge nylon
• Shell colour: black
• Palm colour: black
• Polyurethane coating provides excellent dexterity

Item Number Size Shell Palm CE

TGG-202-06 X-Small Polyester Foam Nitrile 4122

TGG-202-07 Small Polyester Foam Nitrile 4122

TGG-202-08 Medium Polyester Foam Nitrile 4122

TGG-202-09 Large Polyester Foam Nitrile 4122

TGG-202-10 X-Large Polyester Foam Nitrile 4122

TGG-202-11 2X-Large Polyester Foam Nitrile 4122

Item Number Size Shell Palm CE

TGG-206-06 X-Small Nylon Polyurethane 4141

TGG-206-07 Small Nylon Polyurethane 4141

TGG-206-08 Medium Nylon Polyurethane 4141

TGG-206-09 Large Nylon Polyurethane 4141

TGG-206-10 X-Large Nylon Polyurethane 4141

TGG-206-11 2X-Large Nylon Polyurethane 4141



11

Safety Supplies

GLOVES, WORK

• Full palm deerskin leather is naturally soft and flexible
• Shirred elastic cuff
• Stretch spandex back for snug fit and comfort
• Lightly padded palm

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-516-L Large Deer Unlined

TGG-516-XL X-Large Deer Unlined

TGG-517-L Large Deer Thinsulate

TGG-517-XL X-Large Deer Thinsulate

GLOVES, COATED
• 13 gauge kevlar shell
• Shell colour: yellow
• Palm colour: black
• Kevlar / black nitrile coating combination provides increase cut, abrasion 

and tear resistance.
• Wrinkle finish palm coating provides superior wet or dry grip

• 10 Gauge seamless knit poly-cotton shell
• Shell colour: blue
• Palm colour: blue
• Cold weather glove
• Wrinkle finish rubber latex coating provides superior wet or dry grip

Item Number Size Shell Palm CE

TGG-209-07 Small Kevlar Nitrile Foam 4342

TGG-209-08 Medium Kevlar Nitrile Foam 4342

TGG-209-09 Large Kevlar Nitrile Foam 4342

TGG-209-10 X-Large Kevlar Nitrile Foam 4342

TGG-209-11 2X-Large Kevlar Nitrile Foam 4342

Item Number Size Shell Palm CE

TGG-220-06 X-Small Poly-Cotton Rubber Latex 3141

TGG-220-07 Small Poly-Cotton Rubber Latex 3141

TGG-220-08 Medium Poly-Cotton Rubber Latex 3141

TGG-220-09 Large Poly-Cotton Rubber Latex 3141

TGG-220-10 X-Large Poly-Cotton Rubber Latex 3141

TGG-220-11 2X-Large Poly-Cotton Rubber Latex 3141



12

Safety Supplies

• Fitters glove
• Grain leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Full / One-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• Breathable cotton back provides ventilation for user comfort
• Cotton Lined

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-401-L Large Grain Cotton Palm

TGG-401-XL X-Large Grain Cotton Palm

GLOVES, LEATHER

• Fitters glove
• Grain leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Patch / Two-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• Breathable cotton back provides ventilation for user comfort
• Cotton lined

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-400-L Large Grain Cotton Palm

• Fitters glove
• Split leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Full / one-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• Breathable cotton back provides ventilation for user comfort
• Cotton Lined

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-418-L Large Split Unlined

• Fitters glove
• Split leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Patch / two-piece palm
• Starched cuff
• Breathable cotton back provides ventilation for user comfort
• Unlined

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-416-L Large Split Cotton



13

Safety Supplies

• Fitters glove
• Split leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Full / one-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• BOA lined

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-412-L Large Grain BOA

TGG-412-XL X-Large Grain BOA

GLOVES, LEATHER

• Drivers glove
• Full / one-piece palm
• Shirred elastic cuff
• Grain leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Cotton lined palm for comfort

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-404-M Medium Grain Cotton

TGG-404-L Large Grain Cotton

TGG-404-XL X-Large Grain Cotton

• Drivers glove
• Full / one-piece palm
• Shirred elastic cuff
• Grain leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Unlined palm

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-408-M Medium Grain Unlined

TGG-408-L Large Grain Unlined

TGG-408-XL X-Large Grain Unlined

• Fitters glove
• Split leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Patch / two-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• Breathable cotton back provides ventilation for user comfort
• Cotton lined palm for comfort

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-414-L Large Split Cotton



14

Safety Supplies

• Fitters glove
• Cowhide leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Full / one-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• 3M 100g Thinsulate lined for work in cold weather

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-513-L Large Grain 3M Thinsulate

TGG-513-XL X-Large Grain 3M Thinsulate

TGG-513-2XL 2X-Large Grain 3M Thinsulate

• Fitters glove
• Split cowhide leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Full / one-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• 3M 40g Thinsulate lined for work in cold weather

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-512-L Large Split 3M Thinsulate

TGG-512-XL X-Large Split 3M Thinsulate

GLOVES, LEATHER

• Fitters glove
• Pigskin leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Full / one-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• 3M 100g Thinsulate lined for work in cold weather

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-514-L Large Pigskin 3M Thinsulate

• Fitters glove
• Split cowhide leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Full / one-piece palm
• Rubberized safety cuff for extended wrist protection
• 3M 100g Thinsulate lined for work in cold weather

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-511-L Large Split 3M Thinsulate

TGG-511-XL X-Large Split 3M Thinsulate



15

Safety Supplies

GLOVES, LEATHER

• Fully lined welders glove
• Grey split cowhide leather provides excellent comfort, durability and strength
• Gunn cut with wing thumb

Item Number Size Leather Lining Style

TGG-502-L Large Split Thermal Three Finger

TGG-507-L Large Split Thermal Five Finger

• Clute cut design with full canvas back
• Knit wrist helps keep out dirt & debris
• Split cowhide leather palm
• Straight thumb

Item Number Size Leather Lining

TGG-606-L Large Split Unlined

• 8 oz. 100% cotton
• Clut cut design
• Knit wrist helps keep out dirt & debris

Item Number Size Material Lining

TGG-616-L Large Cotton Unlined

• String knit, reversible, glove
• Regular weight and bleached
• 60% Polyester 40% Cotton
• Knit wrist with colour-coded hem helps keep out dirt & debris

Item Number Size Material Lining

TGG-608-L Large Poly-Cotton Unlined

GLOVES, COTTON



16

Hand Tools

3/8” DRIVE SAE & METRIC SOCKET SET
• 3/8” Drive professional ratchet with quick release
• 72 Tooth ratchet, for minimal movement fastening
• 44 Piece set kit includes:
• 2  Extension bars, 3” & 6”
• 1  1-7/8” universal joint
• 1  8” sliding T-bar
• Blow moulded carrying case

1/2” DRIVE SAE & METRIC SOCKET SET
• 1/2” Drive professional ratchet with quick release
• 72 Tooth ratchet, for minimal movement fastening
• 55 Piece set kit includes:
• 2  Extension bars, 5” & 10”
• 1  2-3/4” Universal joint
• 1  10” Sliding T-Bar
• Blow moulded carrying case

3/4” DRIVE SAE SOCKET SET

• 3/4” Drive professional ratchet
• 24 Tooth oval shaped reversible ratchet
• 21 Piece set includes: 
• 2 Extension bars 4” & 8”
• 1  18” Sliding T-handle

Item Number Total Pieces Sockets in Set

TGSS-SET03 21 6 point Sockets 3/4” - 2” (1/16” Increments)

Item Number Total Pieces Sockets in Set

TGSS-SET01 44
6 Point Sockets: 3/8”- 3/4” & 8mm - 19mm
6 Point Deep Sockets: 3/8”- 3/4” & 8mm - 19mm

Item Number Total Pieces Sockets in Set

TGSS-SET02 55
6 point Sockets 3/8” - 1-1/4” & 10mm - 32mm
6 point Deep Sockets 7/16” - 7/8” & 10mm - 21mm



Hand Tools

17

DEEP IMPACT SOCKET SETS

• 6 Point sockets
• Chrome molybdenum steel for strength and durability
• Finish: black phosphate
• Includes blow molded case

Item Number Total Pieces Drive Sockets in Set

TGSS-001 11 1/2”
3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 
5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”,
7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

TGSS-002 11 1/2”
10mm, 12mm, 13mm, 14mm, 
15mm, 17mm, 18mm, 19mm, 
21mm, 22mm 24mm

TGSS-007 8 3/4”
1”, 1-1/16”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4”, 
1-5/16”, 1-3/8”, 1-7/16”,
1-1/2”

TGSS-008 8 3/4”
24mm, 27mm, 29mm, 30mm, 
32mm, 35mm, 36mm, 38mm

Individual Sockets Available, Contact Distributor for Details.

TAPE MEASURES

• High impact ABS case for longevity
• Thumb lock for quick lock / release function
• Belt clip for easy storage

Item Number Length Width Magnetic Tip Graduation

TGTM-001 16’ (5m) 3/4” (19mm) No Inch Only

TGTM-002 16’ (5m) 3/4” (19mm) No Inch & Metric

TGTM-003 25’ (7.5m) 1” (25mm) No Inch Only

TGTM-004 25’ (7.5m) 1” (25mm) No Inch & Metric

TGTM-005 16’ (5m) 3/4” (19mm) Yes Inch Only

TGTM-006 16’ (5m) 3/4” (19mm) Yes Inch & Metric

TGTM-007 25’ (7.5m) 1” (25mm) Yes Inch Only

TGTM-008 25’ (7.5m) 1” (25mm) Yes Inch & Metric



18

Hand Tools

Item Number Size Length

TGCW-025 1/4” 5.08”

TGCW-031 5/16” 5.55”

TGCW-037 3/8” 6.30”

TGCW-044 7/16” 6.57”

TGCW-050 1/2” 7.20”

TGCW-056 9/16” 7.51”

TGCW-063 5/8” 8.39”

TGCW-069 11/16” 8.90”

TGCW-075 3/4” 9.84”

TGCW-081 13/16” 10.47”

TGCW-088 7/8” 11.57”

TGCW-094 15/16” 12.08”

TGCW-100 1” 13.38”

TGCW-106 1-1/16” 14.21”

Item Number Size Length

TGCW-113 1-1/8” 16.37”

TGCW-125 1-1/4” 16.77”

TGCW-131 1-5/16” 17.71”

TGCW-137 1-3/8” 17.51”

TGCW-144 1-7/16” 18.70”

TGCW-150 1-1/2” 18.50”

TGCW-162 1-5/8” 19.68”

TGCW-168 1-11/16” 21.06”

TGCW-175 1-3/4” 21.06”

TGCW-181 1-13/16” 21.06”

TGCW-187 1-7/8” 22.55”

TGCW-200 2” 23.74”

TGCW-213 2-1/8” 26.57”

TGCW-225 2-1/4” 26.57”

TGCW-237 2-3/8” 27.55”

TGCW-250 2-1/2” 27.55”

COMBINATION WRENCH SETS

Item Number Total Pieces Sizes in Set

TGCW-SET-16PC 16
1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 7/16”, 1/2”, 9/16”, 5/8”, 
11/16”, 3/4”, 13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”, 
1-1/16”, 1-1/8”, 1-1/4”

TGCW-SET-10PC 10
1-5/16”, 1-3/8”, 1-7/16”, 1-1/2”, 1-5/8”, 
1-11/16”, 1-3/4”, 1-13/16”,  1-7/8”, 2”

• Chrome vanadium steel alloy for strength and durability
• Polished mirror finish for quick cleaning
• 12 Point design minimizes faster damage and increase torque
• Premium canvas pouch

COMBINATION WRENCHES

• Chrome vanadium steel alloy for strength and durability
• Polished mirror finish for quick cleaning
• 12 Point design minimizes faster damage and increase torque



Hand Tools

19

Item Number Size Length

TGCW-M007 7 5.28”

TGCW-M008 8 5.55”

TGCW-M009 9 5.91”

TGCW-M010 10 6.30”

TGCW-M012 12 6.85”

TGCW-M013 13 7.20”

TGCW-M014 14 7.52”

TGCW-M015 15 7.95”

Item Number Size Length

TGCW-M016 16 8.39”

TGCW-M017 17 8.90”

TGCW-M018 18 9.41”

TGCW-M019 19 9.84”

TGCW-M020 20 10.47”

TGCW-M022 22 11.57”

TGCW-M024 24 12.55”

TGCW-M026 26 13.38”

TGCW-M028 28 14.21”

TGCW-M030 30 16.37”

TGCW-M032 32 16.77”

METRIC COMBINATION WRENCHES

METRIC COMBINATION WRENCH SETS

Item Number
Total 

Pieces
Sizes in Set

TGCW-SET-22PC-MET 22

7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 
13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 
19mm, 20mm, 21mm, 22mm, 23mm, 24mm, 
26mm, 27mm, 30mm, 32mm

TGCW-SET-16PC-MET 16
7mm, 8mm, 9mm, 10mm, 11mm, 12mm, 
13mm, 14mm, 15mm, 16mm, 17mm, 18mm, 
19mm, 21mm, 22mm 24mm

TGCW-SET-14PC-MET 14
7mm, 8mm, 10mm, 12mm, 14mm, 16mm,
17mm, 20mm, 22mm, 24mm, 26mm, 28mm, 
30mm, 32mm

• Chrome vanadium steel alloy for strength and durability
• Polished mirror finish for quick cleaning
• 12 Point design minimizes faster damage and increase torque
• Premium canvas pouch

• Chrome vanadium steel alloy for strength and durability
• Polished mirror finish for quick cleaning
• 12 Point design minimizes faster damage and increase torque



20

Hand Tools

Item Number Length Level Vials Plumb Vials

TGL-024-01 24” 1 2

TGL-048-01 48” 1 2

TGL-072-01 72” 1 2

LEVEL, STANDARD DUTY

• High strength aluminum body provides maximum durability
• Tubular vial are accurate within 0.001 per inch
• Shock absorbing rubber end caps

Item Number Length Level Vials Plumb Vials

TGL-024-03 24” 1 2

TGL-048-03 48” 1 2

TGL-072-03 72” 1 2

LEVEL, HEAVY DUTY

• High strength aluminum body provides maximum durability
• Tubular vial are accurate within 0.0005 per inch
• Shock absorbing rubber end caps
• Comfortable rubber grips

Item Number Length Level Vials Plumb Vials

TGL-024-05 24” 1 2

TGL-048-05 48” 1 2

LEVEL, HEAVY DUTY

• Magnetic edge helps keep level in place on metal surfaces
• High strength aluminum body provides maximum durability
• Tubular vial are accurate within 0.0005 per inch
• Shock absorbing rubber end caps
• Comfortable rubber grips

Item Number Length 45 Vial Level Vials Plumb Vials

TGL-024-09 24” - 1 1

LEVEL, LASER
• Tubular vials are accurate within 0.001 per inch      
• High strength aluminum frame provides maximum durability
• Shock absorbing rubber end caps
• Digital Module for accurate reads of slope   
• Laser Functions: Horizontal Line,  Cross-Line Pattern

Item Number Length 45 Vial Level Vials Plumb Vials

TGL-009-20 9” 1 1 1

TGL-009-22* 9” 1 1 1

LEVEL, TORPEDO
• Tubular vials are accurate within 0.001 per inch      
• High strength aluminum frame provides maximum durability
• Shock absorbing rubber end caps
• *Magnetic edge helps keep level in place on metal surfaces



Hand Tools

21

Item Number Type Length Shipping Weight

TGHT-020-007 Long Nose 7” .42 lbs

TGHT-020-008 Long Nose 8” .50 lbs

TGHT-021-006 Bent Nose 6” .29 lbs

TGHT-021-008 Bent Nose 8” .50 lbs

TGHT-014-006 Slip Joint 6” .41 lbs

TGHT-014-008 Slip Joint 8” .64 lbs

TGHT-014-010 Slip Joint 10” .91 lbs

TGHT-016-008 Groove Joint 8” .56 lbs

TGHT-016-010 Groove Joint 10” .94 lbs

TGHT-016-012 Groove Joint 12” 1.40 lbs

TGHT-018-006 Linesman 6” .44 lbs

TGHT-018-008 Linesman 8” .77 lbs

TGHT-031-006 Diagonal Cutter 6” .31 lbs

TGHT-031-007 Diagonal Cutter 7” .42 lbs

TGHT-031-008 Diagonal Cutter 8” .51 lbs

PLIERS

• Constructed of chrome vanadium steel hardened for maximum strength and durability
• Double-dipped handles provide comfortable use
• Meet ANSI Standards

Item Number Type Length Min Open Max Open

TGHT-030-007 Curved Jaw Locking 7” .67” 1.14”

TGHT-030-010 Curved Jaw Locking 10” .79” 1.46”

PLIERS, CURVED JAW LOCKING

• Constructed of chrome vanadium steel hardened for maximum strength and durability
• Bare metal handle 
• Curved jaws, knurled tips and wire cutters 
• Locks instantly, releases quickly and adjusts to pliers action 
• Meets ANSI Standards



22

Hand Tools

Item Number Head Head Size Blade Length

TGSD3101 Square #1 4”

TGSD3201 Square #2 6”

TGSD3301 Square #3 6”

TGSD3204 Square #2 1.5”

TGSD1101 Phillips #1 4”

TGSD1201 Phillips #2 4”

TGSD1301 Phillips #3 6”

TGSD1204 Phillips #2 1.5”

TGSD5101 Slot 3/16” 4”

TGSD5201 Slot 1/4” 4”

TGSD5301 Slot 5/16” 6”

TGSD5401 Slot 3/8” 6”

TGSD5204 Slot 1/4” 1.5”

SCREWDRIVERS
• Chrome Vanadium Steel blades for hardness and high strength
• Black magnetic tip for easy start
• Nonslip plastic handle that’s comfortable to grip
• Quick reference handle imprint

HEX KEY SETS

•Chrome vanadium steel
•Finish: Black oxide
•Rubber handle / holder

Item Number Style Pieces Size Range

TGHT3321 Folding - Regular 8 1.5 - 8 mm

TGHT3331 Folding - Regular 9 5/64” - 1/4”

TGHT3301 Carded - Ball End 9 1.5 - 10 mm

TGHT3311 Carded - Ball End 9 1/16” - 38”



Hand Tools

23

Item Number Handle Length Max Jaw Width

IDI-AW6 Plain Grip 6" 15/16"

IDI-AW8 Plain Grip 8" 1-1/8"

IDI-AW10 Plain Grip 10" 1-5/16"

IDI-AW12 Plain Grip 12" 1-1/2"

IDI-AW15 Plain Grip 15" 1-11/16"

IDI-AW18 Plain Grip 18" 2-1/16"

IDI-AWC06 Cushion Grip 6" 15/16"

IDI-AWC08 Cushion Grip 8" 1-1/8"

IDI-AWC10 Cushion Grip 10" 1-5/16"

IDI-AWC12 Cushion Grip 12" 1-1/2"

ADJUSTABLE WRENCHS

• Chrome Vanadium Steel for strength and durability
• Chrome Finish
• Cushioned grip for added comfort and visibility or choose plain grip

PIPE WRENCHES, STRAIGHT HANDLE

• Constructed from cast iron for strength and durability
• Aluminum pipes are lighter than regular steel pipe wrench
• Replaceable Jaws

Item Number Body Length Pipe Capacity

TGPW-08 Cast Iron 8” 1”

TGPW-10 Cast Iron 10” 1.5”

TGPW-12 Cast Iron 12” 2”

TGPW-14 Cast Iron 14” 2”

TGPW-18 Cast Iron 18” 2.5”

TGPW-24 Cast Iron 24” 3”

TGPW-10-01 Aluminum 10” 1”

TGPW-12-01 Aluminum 12” 1-1/2”

TGPW-14-01 Aluminum 14” 2”

TGPW-18-01 Aluminum 18” 2-1/2”

TGPW-24-01 Aluminum 24” 3”

TGPW-36-01 Aluminum 36” 5”

TGPW-48-01 Aluminum 48” 6”



24

Hand Tools

• Heavy-Duty cutter
• Contoured handle 
• Stainless steel blade channel
• Replacement blades: TGUK-001-10

REPLACEMENT BLADES

UTILITY KNIVES

Item Number Description Replacement Blade

TGUK-001-00 Ratchet Lock Blade, Utility Knife TGUK-001-10

• Standard Duty cutter
• Stainless steel blade channel
• Attached blade snapper
• Replacement blades: TGUK-018-10

Item Number Description Replacement Blade

TGUK-018-00 Slide Lock Blade, Utility Knife TGUK-018-10

• Heavy-Duty cutter
• Handle holds 5 blades
• Auto-Load blade function
• Stainless steel blade channel
• Replacement blade: TGUK-002-10

Item Number Description Replacement Blade

TGUK-002-00 Heavy-Duty Utility Knife TGUK-002-10

Item Number
Blades 

Per Pack
Segments
Per Blade

Use With
Model

TGUK-001-10 10 8 TGUK-001

TGUK-002-10 10 8 TGUK-002

TGUK-018-10 10 12 TGUK-018



Hand Tools

25

Item Number Range Housing Resolution

IDI-21151S 0-6” / 150mm Stainless Steel 0.0005”

DIGITAL CALIPERS

• Display: SAE & Metric
• Resolution: 0.0005”
• Battery & Case Included
• Fine Adjustment Thumb Wheel
• Function Buttons: - SAE/Metric Conversion

- Zero at Any Position

MICROMETERS
Item Number Description Range Graduation

IDI-208C-001 Outside Micrometer 0 - 25mm 0.01 mm

IDI-208C-002 Outside Micrometer 25 - 50mm 0.01 mm

IDI-208C-003 Outside Micrometer 50 - 75mm 0.01 mm

IDI-208C-535 Outside Micrometer 0 - 1” 0.00005”

Item Number Range Housing Resolution

IDI-21150S 0-6” / 150mm Plastic 0.0005”

IDI-21200S 0-8” / 200mm Plastic 0.0005”

Item Number Range Housing Resolution

IDI-P349-101 0-6” / 150mm Stainless Steel 0.0005”

IP54 Water Proof Rating



26

Hand Tools

DIAL INDICATORS, IMPERIAL

Item Number Description

TG-MAGSTAND-80 Universal Magnetic Stand 80kg

MAGNETIC STAND, UNIVERSAL

• Body Construction: Aluminum
• Accuracy: 0.001 / inch
• Standard Duty

Item Number Diameter Range Reading Graduation

IDI-401-001 40 mm 0 - 3 mm 0-100-0 .01 mm

IDI-402-001 40 mm 0 - 5 mm 0-100-0 .01 mm

IDI-404-001 60 mm 0 - 10 mm 0-100-0 .01 mm

Item Number Min. Length Max. Length Lift

TGMP-005 5-1/4” 25-1/2 5 lbs

MAGNETIC PICKUP
• 5 lbs. Lift (lbs.)
• Minimum Length:5-1/4”
• Telescopic Handle extends to over 25-1/2” in length, making it handy for picking up or 

retrieving small ferrous metal items.

Item Number Diameter Range Reading Graduation

IDI-203-101 1.50” 0 - 0.25” 0-100-0 .001”

IDI-203-102 2.25” 0 - 0.50” 0-100-0 .005”

IDI-203-103 2.25” 0 - 1.00” 0-100-0 .001”

DIAL INDICATORS, METRIC



Hand Tools

27

HOLE SAW KIT

• M42 Cobalt high speed steel, stays sharp and hard in heavy-duty production / usage
• Variable pitch maintains smoothing cutting in a wide variety of material
• Colour: White
• Arbors: 3/8 Hex  for sizes: 9/16 - 1-3/16

1/2 Hex for sizes: 1-1/4 - 4-3/4

Item Number Description Length Weight

TGHT-040-024 Wrecking Bar 24” 4.25 lbs.

TGHT-040-036 Wrecking Bar 36” 6.25 lbs.

TGHT-044-015 Utility Bar 15” 1.5 lbs.

TGHT-048-060 Pry Bar 60” 18 lbs.

WRECKING, UTILITY & PRY BARS

• Wrecking Bar combines roll head and angle pry bar ends for better access
in tight work areas

• Tempered Alloy Steel
• Electrostatic Powder Coated Finish
• Pry Bar has a round tapered handle and pinch point end to pry and lever 

heavy objects

Item Number Total Pieces Sizes in Set

TGHS-K019 19
3/4”, 7/8”, 1-1/8”, 1-3/8”, 1-1/2”, 1-3/4”, 
2”, 2-1/4”, 2-1/2”,  2-5/8”, 3”, 3-1/2”,
3-5/8”, 4-1/8”, 4-1/4”, 4-1/2”, 4-3/4”

Individual Hole Saws Available, Contact Distributor for Details.

TIN SNIPS

• Material: 55# Steel
• Cushion grip dipped handle for comfort and improved grip
• Straight, Left and Right cuts

Item Number Length Cut Length Capacity

TGHT-037-001 7-3/4” 1-3/4” 21 gauge

TGHT-037-002 9-3/4” 2-3/8” 20 gauge

TGHT-037-003 11-3/4” 2-3/4” 20 gauge



28

Hand Tools

Item Number Length Cut Colour Capacity

TGHT-036-001 10” Straight Yellow 18 Gauge

TGHT-036-002 10” Left Red 18 Gauge

TGHT-036-003 10” Right Green 18 Gauge

AVIATION SNIPS

• Non-Slip Serrated Jaws
• Colour Coded Handles
• Self Opening Spring Function

PNEUMATIC DIE GRINDERS

• Body Construction: Aluminum
• Collet Size: 1/4”

Item Number Type CFM Air Inlet Free Speed

XQ812A Standard 4.0 1/4” NPT 25,000 RPM

XQ811A Mini 2.8 1/4” NPT 22,000 RPM

XQ816 45 Angle 2.8 1/4” NPT 20,000 RPM

AIR HOSE, SELF-STORING

• Material: Polyurethane
• Colour: Blue

Item Number Hose I.D. Fitting Length PSI

TGAH-152525 1/4” 1/4” 15’ 125

TGAH-252525 1/4” 1/4” 25’ 125

TGAH-502525 1/4” 1/4” 50’ 125

TGAH-153737 3/8” 3/8” 15’ 125

TGAH-253737 3/8” 3/8” 25’ 125

TGAH-503737 3/8” 3/8” 50’ 125

TGAH-153725 3/8” 1/4” 15’ 125

TGAH-253725 3/8” 1/4” 25’ 125

TGAH-503725 3/8” 1/4” 50’ 125



29

Shop Supplies

HOSE CLAMPS
• Band: 1/2” 301 Stainless Steel
• Screw: 15/16 Slotted, 301 Stainless Steel
• Housing: 301 Stainless Steel
• Constructed of non-corrosive stainless steel for longer life / usage
• Idea for industrial applications

Item Number Min. Diameter Max. Diameter

TGHC-01-006 3/8” 7/8”

TGHC-01-008 7/16” 1”    

TGHC-01-010 9/16” 1-1/16”

TGHC-01-012 9/16” 1-1/4”

TGHC-01-016 11/16” 1-1/2”

TGHC-01-020 3/4” 1-3/4”

TGHC-01-024 1-1/16” 2”    

TGHC-01-028 1-5/16” 2-1/4”

TGHC-01-032 1-9/16” 2-1/2”

TGHC-01-036 1-13/16” 2-3/4”

TGHC-01-040 2 -1/16” 3”    

TGHC-01-044 2-5/16” 3-1/4”

TGHC-01-048 2-9/16” 3-1/2”

TGHC-01-052 2-13/16” 3-3/4”

TGHC-01-056 3-1/16” 4”   

TGHC-01-060 3-5/16” 4-1/4”

TGHC-01-064 2-1/2” 4-1/2”

TGHC-01-072 3” 5”

TGHC-01-080 3-1/2” 5-1/2”

TGHC-01-084 3-3/4” 5-3/4”

TGHC-01-088 4” 6”

TGHC-01-188 2-1/16” 12 -1/4”

• Band: 1/2” 201 Stainless Steel
• Screw: 15/16 Slotted, Carbon Steel
• Housing: 301 Stainless Steel
• Constructed of non-corrosive stainless steel for longer life / 

usage
• Idea for industrial applications

Item Number Min. Diameter Max. Diameter

TGHC-03-006 3/8” 7/8”

TGHC-03-008 7/16” 1”    

TGHC-03-010 9/16” 1-1/16”

TGHC-03-012 9/16” 1-1/4”

TGHC-03-016 11/16” 1-1/2”

TGHC-03-020 3/4” 1-3/4”

TGHC-03-024 1-1/16” 2”    

TGHC-03-028 1-5/16” 2-1/4”

TGHC-03-032 1-9/16” 2-1/2”

TGHC-03-036 1-13/16” 2-3/4”

TGHC-03-040 2-1/16” 3”

TGHC-03-044 2-5/16” 3-1/4”

TGHC-03-048 2-9/16” 3-1/2”

TGHC-03-052 2-13/16” 3-3/4”

TGHC-03-056 3-1/16” 4”



30

Shop Supplies

• Full Port Threaded
• 600 WOG
• CSA, UL, FM, CGA  Certified
• Standard Handle

Item Number Size (inch) Handle

TG-BBVT-1/4 1/4” Standard

TG-BBVT-3/8 3/8” Standard

TG-BBVT-1/2 1/2” Standard

TG-BBVT-3/4 3/4” Standard

TG-BBVT-1 1” Standard

TG-BBVT-1-1/4 1-1/4” Standard

TG-BBVT-1-1/2 1-1/2” Standard

TG-BBVT-2 2” Standard

TG-BBVT-3 3” Standard

TG-BBVT-4 4” Standard

• Full Port Threaded
• 600 WOG
• CSA, UL, FM Certified
• Standard Handle
• Lead-Free Body

Item Number Size (inch) Handle

TG-BBVT-1/4-L/F 1/4” Standard

TG-BBVT-3/8-L/F 3/8” Standard

TG-BBVT-1/2-L/F 1/2” Standard

TG-BBVT-3/4-L/F 3/4” Standard

TG-BBVT-1-L/F 1” Standard

TG-BBVT-1-1/4-L/F 1-1/4” Standard

TG-BBVT-1-1/2-L/F 1-1/2” Standard

TG-BBVT-2-L/F 2” Standard

TG-BBVT-3-L/F 3” Standard

TG-BBVT-4-L/F 4” Standard

BRASS BALL VALVES

Item Number Size (inch) Handle

TG-BBVT-1/4-L/O 1/4” Locking

TG-BBVT-3/8-L/O 3/8” Locking

TG-BBVT-1/2-L/O 1/2” Locking

TG-BBVT-3/4-L/O 3/4” Locking

TG-BBVT-1-L/O 1” Locking

TG-BBVT-1-1/4-L/O 1-1/4” Locking

TG-BBVT-1-1/2-L/O 1-1/2” Locking

• Full Port Threaded
• 600 WOG
• CSA, UL, FM Certified
• Locking Handle



31

Shop Supplies

SHOVELS

Item Number Length Blade Width Handle Type

TGAS112D 46.5” 11.25” D

• All purpose shovel, ideal for most applications
• Durable steel blade engineered to withstand heavy use
• Solid ash handle is stained to help prevent chipping and water damage
• D-Style grip makes using this shovel comfortable and easy
• Blade: stamped steel
• Blade width: 11.25”
• Weight: 5.2 lbs.

Item Number Length Blade Width Handle Type

TGHS2L 61.5” 10.50” Long

• Square point shovel is ideal for scooping and moving dirt, gravel and   
other landscaping material

• Solid ash handle is stained to help prevent chipping and water damage
• Durable black tempered steel blade engineered to withstand heavy use
• Forward turned steps on blade for additional leverage
• Blade width: 10.50”
• Weight: 3.8 lbs.

Item Number Length Blade Width Handle Type

TGHR2FL 63.5” 8.50” Long

• Round point shovel is ideal for digging, planting and moving earth
• Solid ash handle is stained to help prevent chipping and water damage
• Durable black tempered steel blade engineered to withstand heavy use
• Forward turned steps on blade for additional leverage
• Blade Width: 8.50”
• Weight: 4.2 lbs.

Item Number Length Blade Width Handle Type

TGAG08L 65” 13” Long

• Grain Scoop #8
• Ideal of moving grain, seed, feed, fertilizers and other granulated materials
• Handle: hardwood, natural finish
• Handle Length: 48”
• Aluminum blade is lightweight and durable
• Blade width: 13”
• Weight: 3.8 lbs.



32

Shop Supplies

Item Number Length Blade Size Handle Type

TGPP21KD 56” 20.5” x 6” “D”

• Poly Snow Pusher
• Solid ash handle is stained to help prevent chipping and water damage
• D-Style grip makes using this shovel comfortable and easy
• Poly blade offers flexibility in cold temperatures
• Blade Width: 20.5” x 6”

WINTER SHOVELS

Item Number Length Blade Width Handle Type

TGP139KD 53.5” 14.5” x 7.5”” “D”

• Poly snow shovel
• Solid ash handle is stained to help prevent chipping and water damage
• D-Style grip makes using this shovel comfortable and easy
• Poly blade offers flexibility in cold temperatures
• Blade Size: 14.5" x 7.5”

N

EW
 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT

Item Number Length Blade Size Handle Type

TGPP26KD 56.5” 25.5” x 5” “D”

• Poly Snow Pusher
• Solid ash handle is stained to help prevent chipping and water damage
• D-Style grip makes using this shovel comfortable and easy
• Poly blade offers flexibility in cold temperatures
• Blade Size: 25.5” x 5”

N
EW

 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT

N

EW
 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT



33

Shop Supplies

Item Number Length Blade Width Handle Type

TGLSBR24 73” 24” Long

• Springback Lawn Rake
• Steel Tines
• Handle: Hardwood
• Handle Length: 54”
• Head: Tempered Steel
• Head Width: 24”
• Weight: 2.6 lbs.

RAKES

Item Number Length Blade Width Handle Type

TGBR14 59” 13.5” Long

• Bow Rake are ideal of spreading earth, clearing flower beds and loosening soil
• 14 heavy-duty steel tines
• Handle: hardwood
• Handle length: 54”
• Head: baked enamel finish
• Head width: 13.5”
• Weight: 3 lbs.

Item Number Length Blade Size Handle Type

TGHSW7 54” 7” x 1.5” Long

• Tempered steel sidewalk ice scraper
• Solid ash handle is stained to help prevent chipping and water damage
• Long Handle
• Durable black tempered steel blade engineered to withstand heavy use
• Blade Width: 7".

N

EW
 PRODUCT 

N
E

W
 PRO DUCT

ICE SCRAPER



34

Shop Supplies

Item Number Dimensions Colour

TARP-0608-BLUE 6' X 8' Blue

TARP-0810-BLUE 8' X 10' Blue

TARP-1012-BLUE 10' X 12' Blue

TARP-1015-BLUE 10' X 15' Blue

TARP-1520-BLUE 15' X 20' Blue

TARP-1824-BLUE 18' X 24' Blue

TARP-2030-BLUE 20' X 30' Blue

TARP-3040-BLUE 30' X 40' Blue

TARP-3050-BLUE 30' X 50' Blue

TARP-4050-BLUE 40' X 50' Blue

TARP-4060-BLUE 40' X 60' Blue

Item Number Dimensions Colour

TARP-0608-CLEAR 6' X 8' White

TARP-0810-CLEAR 8' X 10' White

TARP-1012-CLEAR 10' X 12' White

TARP-1015-CLEAR 10' X 15' White

TARP-1520-CLEAR 15' X 20' White

TARP-1824-CLEAR 18' X 24' White

TARP-2030-CLEAR 20' X 30' White

TARP-3040-CLEAR 30’ x 40’ White

TARP-3050-CLEAR 30' X 50' White

TARP-4060-CLEAR 40' X 60' White

TARPS, REGULAR DUTY

• Water proof and resistance to chemicals, tearing and mildew
• Weave: 8 x 8
• GSM: 85

Item Number Dimensions Colour

TARP-0608-BLUE-10x10 6' X 8' Blue

TARP-0810-BLUE-10x10 8' X 10' Blue

TARP-1012-BLUE-10x10 10' X 12' Blue

TARP-1015-BLUE-10x10 10' X 15' Blue

TARP-1520-BLUE-10x10 15' X 20' Blue

TARP-1824-BLUE-10x10 18' X 24' Blue

TARP-2030-BLUE-10x10 20' X 30' Blue

TARP-3040-BLUE-10x10 30' X 40' Blue

TARP-3050-BLUE-10x10 30' X 50' Blue

TARP-4050-BLUE-10x10 40' X 50' Blue

TARP-4060-BLUE-10x10 40' X 60' Blue

TARPS, HEAVY DUTY

• Water proof and resistance to chemicals, tearing and mildew
• Weave: 10 x 10
• GSM: 110
• Material: H.D.P.E. (High Density Polyethylene) 
• Aluminum Grommets Every 3’
• Polyethylene Rope Reinforced Hems



35

Shop Supplies

Item Number Jaw Width Jaw Opening Jaw Depth

TGV-003 4” 4” 2-3/8”

TGV-005 5” 5” 2-7/8”

TGV-006 6” 6” 3-1/3”

TGV-008 8” 7-7/8” 4”

MECHANICS VISE

• High quality grey iron casting for increased strength
• Replaceable precision machined hardened steel jaws
• Solid base (Swivel attachment sold separately)

Item Number Description

TGV-013 Swivel Base for #3 Vise

TGV-015 Swivel Base for #5 Vise

TGV-016 Swivel Base for #6 Vise

TGV-018 Swivel Base for #8 Vise

TGV-023 Replacement Jaw Plates and Screws for #3 Vise

TGV-025 Replacement Jaw Plates and Screws for #5 Vise

TGV-026 Replacement Jaw Plates and Screws for #6 Vise

TGV-028 Replacement Jaw Plates and Screws for #8 Vise

MECHANICS VISE:
ACCESSORIES & PARTS

GREASE GUN, LEVER TYPE

• Convenient 2-way loading feature (Bulk or Cartridge)
• Capacity: 14 ounces (Bulk or Cartridge)
• Operating pressure 10,000 psi
• Longer handle of increase leverage
• Includes 2 Nozzle Extensions: 1 - 12” Flexible & 1 - 6” Rigid

Item Number Loading Capacity Operating Pressure (PSI)

TG-GG14 2-Way 14 oz. 10,000



36

Shop Supplies

PAINT BRUSHES
• General purpose applicator brushes
• Natural China bristles for use with oil-based paints, stains and varnishes
• Handle red plastic
• Bristles: gray (China)

Item Number Width Length Bristles Handle

TGB-3/4 3/4” 1-3/4” China, Gray Plastic

TGB-1 1” 1-3/4” China, Gray Plastic

TGB-1-1/2 1-1/2” 2” China, Gray Plastic

TGB-2 2” 2” China, Gray Plastic

TGB-3 3” 2-1/4” China, Gray Plastic

• Chip Brushes
• Made with natural China bristles for use with epoxy, glue, resin, stain, paint 

remover, cleaners, oils and more.
• Handle: plain wood
• Bristles: white (China)

• Unfinished wood handle
• High density foam will not leave brush marks or loose bristles

FOAM PAINT BRUSHES

Item Number Width Pile Pile (mm) Colour

TGB-30-010 9-1/2” 3/8” 10 White

TGB-30-019 9-1/2” 3/4” 19 White

TGB-30-025 9-1/2” 1” 25 White

TGB-30-030 9-1/2” 1-1/8” 30 White

PAINT ROLLER SLEEVES

Item Number Width Length Bristles Handle

TGB-1W 1” 1-1/2” China, White Wood

TGB-1-1/2W 1-1/2” 1-1/2” China, White Wood

TGB-2W 2” 1-1/2” China, White Wood

TGB-3W 3” 1-1/2” China, White Wood

TGB-4W 4” 1-1/2” China, White Wood

Item Number Width Length Bristles Handle

TGB-01-FOAM 1” 2-5/8” Foam Wood

TGB-02-FOAM 2” 2-5/8” Foam Wood



37

Shop Supplies

• Handle: Maple wood
• Bristles: 100% polyester
• Offer more versatility and can be used with all paints
• Flat sash
• Tinplate ferrule

• Handle: Maple wood
• Bristles: 100% polyester
• Offer more versatility and can be used with all paints
• Angular sash
• Tinplate ferrule

PAINT BRUSHES

Item Number Width Length Bristles Handle

TGB-07-200 2” 2-5/8” Polyester Wood

TGB-07-300 3” 3-5/8” Polyester Wood

Item Number Width Length Bristles Handle

TGB-06-150 1-1/2” 2” Polyester Wood

TGB-06-200 2” 2-3/16” Polyester Wood

TGB-06-300 3” 3-3/16” Polyester Wood

TGB-06-400 4” 3-11/16” Polyester Wood

ROPE, BULK REELS
• 3-Strand Polypropylene Twisted
• Polypropylene rope is ideal for general use
• Does not absorb water which allows the rope to float
• ABS riveted reels
• Colour: yellow

Item Number Diameter Length Break Strength

TGR-3/16-B 3/16” 2125’ 520 lbs

TGR-1/4-B 1/4” 1300’ 900 lbs

TGR-5/16-B 5/16” 975’ 1,368 lbs

TGR-3/8-B 3/8” 630’ 1,944 lbs

TGR-1/2-B 1/2” 335’ 3,024 lbs

TGR-5/8-B 5/8” 200’ 4,464 lbs

TGR-3/4-B 3/4” 125” 6,120 lbs



38

Shop Supplies

CABLE TIES

• Low insertion and pull through force for easier use
• Higher tensile strength achieved from one piece design
• CSA Approved
• UV Black made of weather-resistant nylon good for indoor or outdoor use
• Natural White made of natural nylon for indoor use only

Item Number
(100 Package)

Item Number
(1,000 Package)

Colour Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness

A-04-18-9-C A-04-18-9-M Natural White 18 lb. 4.10 .095 .042

A-04-18-0-C A-04-18-0-M UV Black 18 lb. 4.10 095 .042

A-06-18-9-C A-06-18-9-M Natural White 18 lb. 6.18 095 .042

A-06-18-0-C A-06-18-0-M UV Black 18 lb. 6.18 095 .042

A-08-18-9-C A-08-18-9-M Natural White 18 lb. 8.10 095 .042

A-08-18-0-C A-08-18-0-M UV Black 18 lb. 8.10 095 .042

Item Number
(100 Package)

Item Number
(1,000 Package)

Colour Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness

A-05-40-9-C A-05-40-9-M Natural White 40 lb. 5.80 .140 .049

A-05-40-0-C A-05-40-0-M UV Black 40 lb. 5.80 .140 .049

A-08-40-9-C A-08-40-9-M Natural White 40 lb. 8.80 .140 .049

A-08-40-0-C A-08-40-0-M UV Black 40 lb. 8.80 .140 .049

A-11-40-9-C - Natural White 40 lb. 10.96 .140 .049

A-11-40-0-C - UV Black 40 lb. 10.96 .140 .049

A-14-40-9-C - Natural White 40 lb. 14.25 .140 .049

A-14-40-0-C - UV Black 40 lb. 14.25 .140 .049

Item Number
(100 Package)

Item Number
(1,000 Package)

Colour Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness

A-07-50-9-C A-07-50-9-M Natural White 50 lb. 7.50 .180 .052

A-07-50-0-C A-07-50-0-M UV Black 50 lb. 7.50 .180 .052

A-11-50-9-C - Natural White 50 lb. 11.20 .180 .052

A-11-50-0-C - UV Black 50 lb. 11.20 .180 .052

A-14-50-9-C - Natural White 50 lb. 14.25 .180 .052

A-14-50-0-C - UV Black 50 lb. 14.25 .180 .052

A-17-50-9-C - Natural White 50 lb. 17.00 .180 .052

A-17-50-0-C - UV Black 50 lb. 17.00 .180 .052



39

Shop Supplies

CABLE TIES

• Low insertion and pull through force for easier use
• Higher tensile strength achieved from one piece design
• CSA Approved
• UV Black made of weather-resistant nylon good for indoor or outdoor use
• Natural White made of natural nylon for indoor use only

Item Number
(50 Package)

Item Number
(100 Package)

Colour Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness

- A-08-120-9-C Natural White 120 lb. 8.70 .300 .076

- A-08-120-0-C UV Black 120 lb. 8.70 .300 .076

- A-14-120-9-C Natural White 120 lb. 15.00 .300 .076

- A-14-120-0-C UV Black 120 lb. 15.00 .300 .076

A-18-120-9-L - Natural White 120 lb. 18.40 .300 .076

A-18-120-0-L - UV Black 120 lb. 18.40 .300 .076

Item Number
(50 Package)

Item Number
(100 Package)

Colour Tensile Strength Length Width Thickness

A-24-175-9-L - Natural White 175 lb. 25.20 .340 .090

A-24-175-0-L - UV Black 175 lb. 25.20 .340 .090

A-36-175-9-L - Natural White 175 lb. 37.20 .340 .090

A-36-175-0-L - UV Black 175 lb. 37.20 .340 .090

WEB SLINGS, TYPE 4

• Type 4, 2 Ply,  double eye
• Vertical WLL: 6,200 lbs
• Chocker WLL: 4,960 lbs
• Basket WLL: 12,400 lbs

Item Number Width Length

TGWS40204 2” 4’

TGWS40206 2” 6’

TGWS40208 2” 8’

TGWS40210 2” 10’

TGWS40212 2” 12’

• Polyester slings are resistant to most chemicals. Not resistant to acids, aldehydes, ethers and strong alkalins



40

Shop Supplies

WEB SLINGS, TYPE 3

• Type 3, 2 Ply, double eye
• Vertical WLL: 6,200 lbs
• Chocker WLL: 4,960 lbs
• Basket WLL: 12,400 lbs

Item Number Width Length

TGWS0202 2” 2’

TGWS0204 2” 4’

TGWS0206 2” 6’

TGWS0208 2” 8’

TGWS0210 2” 10’

TGWS0212 2” 12’

TGWS0216 2” 16’

TGWS0218 2” 18’

TGWS0220 2” 20’

• Type 3, 2 Ply,  double eye
• Vertical WLL: 3,100 lbs
• Chocker WLL: 2,480 lbs
• Basket WLL: 6,200 lbs

Item Number Width Length

TGWS0102 1” 2’

TGWS0104 1” 4’

TGWS0106 1” 6’

TGWS0108 1” 8’

TGWS0110 1” 10’

TGWS0112 1” 12’

• Type 3, 2 Ply, double eye
• Vertical WLL: 8,800 lbs
• Chocker WLL: 7,040 lbs
• Basket WLL: 17,600 lbs

Item Number Width Length

TGWS0306 3” 6’

TGWS0308 3” 8’

TGWS0310 3” 10’

TGWS0312 3” 12’

TGWS0316 3” 16’

TGWS0318 3” 18’

TGWS0320 3” 20’

• Type 3, 2 Ply, double Eye
• Vertical WLL: 11,000 lbs
• Chocker WLL: 8,800 lbs
• Basket WLL: 22,000 lbs

Item Number Width Length

TGWS0406 4” 6’

TGWS0408 4” 8’

TGWS0410 4” 10’

TGWS0412 4” 12’

TGWS0416 4” 16’

TGWS0418 4” 18’

TGWS0420 4” 20’

• Polyester slings are resistant to most chemicals. Not resistant to acids, aldehydes, ethers and strong alkalins



41

Shop Supplies

RATCHET STRAPS

• Double-J hooks
• Heavy-Duty ratchet tie-down
• Nylon woven straps
• Straps: Yellow
• Handle stamped with WLL
• Strap marked with WLL & BS

• Flat hook
• Heavy-Duty ratchet tie-down
• Nylon woven straps
• Straps: Yellow
• Handle stamped with WLL
• Strap marked with WLL & BS

WINCH STRAPS

• Polyester webbing
• Colour: Yellow
• B.S.: 16,000 lbs.
• W.L.L.: 5,300 lbs.

Item Number Size
Breaking 
Strength

Working 
Load Limit

Hook

RS-430-FLAT CE 4” x 30’ 16,000 lbs 5,300 lbs Flat

RS-440-FLAT CE 4” x 40’ 16,000 lbs’ 5,300 lbs Flat

RS-430-DELTA CE 4” x 30’ 16,000 lbs’ 5,300 lbs Delta

Item Number Size
Breaking 
Strength

Working 
Load Limit

Hooks

RS-116 CE 16’ x 1” 3,000 lbs. 1,500 lbs Double-J

RS-227 CE 27’ x 2” 11,000 lbs. 5,000 lbs Double-J

Item Number Size
Breaking 
Strength

Working 
Load Limit

Hooks

RS-227 FLAT CE 27’ x 2” 11,000 lbs. 5,000 lbs Flat



42

Shop Supplies

Item Number AWG Jacket Length

TGFL-302 18/3 SJTW 6’

Item Number AWG Jacket Length

TGFL-301 18/3 SJTW 6’

WORK LIGHT, HALOGEN

• Tempered glass lenses and wire safety grill for additional protection
• Stand is powder coated with yellow finnish for long wear
• Light weight for easy portability
• 500 Watt halogen bulb included
• Cord colour: Yellow

WORK LIGHT TRI-POD

• Dual light fixtures that can be positioned at different angles for maximum area coverage
• Tri-Pod Stand is powder coated with yellow finnish for long wear
• Tri-Pod stand height is adjustable for application
• Tempered glass lenses and wire safety grill for additional protection
• 500 Watt halogen bulb included
• Cord Colour: Yellow

HALOGEN BULBS

Item Number Description

  TGFL-393 300W Quartz Halogen Replacement Bulb

TGFL-395 500W Quartz Halogen Replacement Bulb

Item Number Body Bulb Batteries*

TGFL-102 Aluminum 3W LED 2 - AA

TGFL-101 ABS Plastic 1 NICHIA LED 2 - AA

TGFL-012 Aluminum 12 LED 3 - AAA

TGFL-008 Aluminum 8 LED 3 - AAA

*Batteries not included

FLASHLIGHTS

TGFL-012

TGFL-102

TGFL-101



43

Shop Supplies

AEROSOL CHEMICALS

• Aerosol Cans
• Case Quantity: 12

HAND CLEANER

• CFIA Approved

Item Number Handle Size

TGC-14-X313 Cold Galvanized Coating 13 oz / 369g

TGC-03-X634 Food Grade Silicone 12 oz / 340g

Item Number Handle Size

TGHC-001 Orange Citrus Cleaner with Pumice 3.5L

TGHC-003 Pink Lotion Soap 4L

STRETCH WRAP

• Colour: Clear

PTFE TAPE

• PTFE Tape
• Thickness: 0.075mm
• 0.35 grams/cubic centimeter
• Colour: White

Item Number Width Length Thickness

10TT03-IDI 1/2” 520’ 0.075mm

Item Number Width Length Micron Gauge

TGSW-5 5” 1,000’ 17 67



44

Material Handling

CASTERS

• Blue elastic rubber wheels perform well on all types of surfaces
• Temperature range: -20 c to +70 c
• Non-marking wheels

Item Number
(RIGID)

Item Number
(SWIVEL)

Item Number
(SWIVEL w BRAKE)

Diameter Width Load Rating Plate Size

TGC-10300-R TGC-10300-S TGC-10302-S 3” 1-1/2” 220 lbs. 3-1/16 x 2-3/8

TGC-10400-R TGC-10400-S TGC-10402-S 4” 1-1/2” 330 lbs. 3-1/16 x 2-3/8

TGC-10500-R TGC-10500-S TGC-10502-S 5” 1-3/4” 440 lbs. 3-1/16 x 2-3/8

TGC-10600-R TGC-10600-S TGC-10602-S 6” 2-3/8” 770 lbs. 4-1/8 x 3-1/16

• Orange polyurethane wheels are suitable for heavier applications 
• Temperature range: -20 c to +80 c
• Resistant to most cleaners and moisture
• Precision ball bearings

Item Number
(RIGID)

Item Number
(SWIVEL)

Item Number
(SWIVEL w BRAKE)

Diameter Width Load Rating Plate Size

TGC-30400-R TGC-30400-S TGC-30402-S 4” 2” 600 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16

TGC-30500-R TGC-30500-S TGC-30502-S 5” 2” 750 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16

TGC-30600-R TGC-30600-S TGC-30602-S 6” 2” 900 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16

TGC-30800-R TGC-30800-S TGC-30802-S 8” 2” 900 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16

• Phenolic wheels are suitable for smooth concrete and can be
used for storage (standing) loads without permanent set
• Highly resistant to oil, grease, gasoline and mild acids
• Not recommended for wet applications
• Temperature range: -40 C to +120 c

Item Number
(RIGID)

Item Number
(SWIVEL)

Item Number
(SWIVEL w BRAKE)

Diameter Width Load Rating Plate Size

TGC-50400-R TGC-50400-S TGC-50402-S 4” 2” 550 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16

TGC-50500-R TGC-50500-S TGC-50502-S 5” 2” 700 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16

TGC-50600-R TGC-50600-S TGC-50602-S 6” 2” 800 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16

TGC-50800-R TGC-50800-S TGC-50802-S 8” 2” 900 lbs 3-3/8 x 2-13/16



Material Handling

45

CONVERTIBLE HAND TRUCK

• 600 lbs. Capacity
• Converts From 2-Wheel Hand Truck to 4-Wheel Flat Bed Trolley
• Steel Frame
• Solid Rubber Wheels

Item Number Capacity Height Weight

TGHT-005 600 lbs. 51” 33 lbs.

TGHT-012 10” Hard Rubber Wheel (Replacement)

HAND TRUCKS

• Pneumatic Wheels
• 600 lbs. Capacity
• Tubular Steel Frame
• Powder Coat Finish
• Steel Hubs
• Steel Ball Bearings

Item Number Handle Height Weight

TGHT-001 Dual 46” 20 lbs.

TGHT-003 Loop “P” 52” 23 lbs.

TGHT-011 10” Pneumatic Wheel (Replacement)

PALLET TRUCK

• 5,500 lbs. Capacity
• Hand Lever for Selecting “Raise”, “Neutral” and “Lower” 
• Steel Hub Polyurethane Coated Wheels

Item Number Capacity Frame Width Frame Length

TGPT-52748NS 5,500 lbs. 27” 48”

Replacement Parts Available, Contact Distributor for Details.



46

Material Handling

LINK CHAIN
• NACM 1990

Item Number Type Diameter Finish Length
Working Load

Limit (lbs)
Proof 

Test (lbs)
Breaking

Force Min

LC1/4-EG-GR70 Grade 70 1/4” Yellow 400’ 3,150 6,100 12,100

LC1/4-EG-GR70-800 Grade 70 1/4” Yellow 800’ 3,150 6,100 12,100

LC5/16-EG-GR70 Grade 70 5/16” Yellow 250’ 4,700 9,400 18,800

LC5/16-EG-GR70-500 Grade 70 5/16” Yellow 500’ 4,700 9,400 18,800

LC3/8-EG-GR70 Grade 70 3/8” Yellow 200’ 6,600 12,400 24,700

LC3/8-EG-GR70-400 Grade 70 3/8” Yellow 400’ 6,600 12,400 24,700

LC1/2-EG-GR70 Grade 70 1/2” Yellow 100’ 11,300 20,900 41,800

LC1/2-EG-GR70-200 Grade 70 1/2” Yellow 200’ 11,300 20,900 41,800

LC3/16-GALV-GR30CDN Grade 30 3/16” Galvanized 1,000’ 800 1,600 3,200

LC1/4-GALV-GR30CDN Grade 30 1/4” Galvanized 525’ 1,300 2,600 5,200

LC5/16-GALV-GR30CDN Grade 30 5/16” Galvanized 300’ 1,900 3,400 6,800

LC3/8-GALV-GR30CDN Grade 30 3/8” Galvanized 200’ 2,650 5,300 10,600

LC3/16-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 3/16” Self Colour 1,000’ 800 1,600 3,200

LC1/4-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 1/4” Self Colour 525’ 1,300 2,600 5,200

LC5/16-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 5/16” Self Colour 300’ 1,900 3,400 6,800

LC3/8-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 3/8” Self Colour 200’ 2,650 5,300 10,600

LC1/8-ZINC-GR30CDN Grade 30 1/8” Zinc Coated 1300’ 375 800 1,600

LC3/16-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 3/16” Zinc Coated 800’ 800 1,600 3,200

LC1/4-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 1/4” Zinc Coated 450’ 1,300 2,600 5,200

LC5/16-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 5/16” Zinc Coated 275’ 1,900 3,400 6,800

LC3/8-SC-GR30CDN Grade 30 3/8” Zinc Coated 200’ 2,650 5,300 10,600

GRAB HOOK

Item Number Size Material WLL (lbs)

CGH-1/4 1/4” Grade 70 3,150

CGH-5/16 5/16” Grade 70 4,700

CGH-3/8 3/8” Grade 70 6,660

CGH-1/2 1/2” Grade 70 11,300

CLEVIS SLIP HOOK

Item Number Size Material WLL (lbs)

CSH-1/4 1/4” Grade 70 2,750

CSH-5/16 5/16” Grade 70 4,300

CSH-3/8 3/8” Grade 70 5,250

CSH-1/2 1/2” Grade 70 9,000



47

Cutting Tools

CARBIDE BURRS

• Double Cut
• 1/4” Shank Diameter

Item Number Shape
Head 

Diameter
Flute 

Length

SA-1-IDI Cylindrical 1/4” 5/8” 

SA-2-IDI Cylindrical 5/16” 3/4”

SA-3-IDI Cylindrical 3/8” 3/4” 

SA-4-IDI Cylindrical 7/16” 1”

SA-5-IDI Cylindrical 1/2” 1”

SA-6-IDI Cylindrical 5/8” 1”

SA-7-IDI Cylindrical 3/4” 1”

SA-9-IDI Cylindrical 1” 1”

SA-14-IDI Cylindrical 3/16” 5/8”

SB-1-IDI Cylindrical - End Cut 1/4” 5/8” 

SB-3-IDI Cylindrical - End Cut 3/8” 3/4” 

SB-5-IDI Cylindrical - End Cut 1/2” 1”

SB-11-IDI Cylindrical - End Cut 1/8” 1”

SC-1-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 1/4” 5/8” 

SC-2-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 5/16” 3/4”

SC-3-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 3/8” 3/4” 

SC-4-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 7/16” 1”

SC-5-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 1/2” 1”

SC-6-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 5/8” 1”

SD-1-IDI-BUR Ball 1/4” 3/16”

SD-2-IDI Ball 5/16” 1/4”

SD-3-IDI Ball 3/8” 5/16”

SD-5-IDI Ball 1/2” 7/16”

SD-6-IDI Ball 5/8” 9/16”

SD-7-IDI Ball 3/4” 11/16”

SD-14-IDI Ball 3/16” 1/8”

SE-1-IDI Oval 1/4” 3/8” 

SE-3-IDI Oval 3/8” 5/8” 

SE-5-IDI Oval 1/2” 7/8” 

SE-6-IDI Oval 5/8” 1”

Item Number Shape
Head 

Diameter
Flute 

Length

SE-7-IDI Oval 3/4” 1”

SF-1-IDI-BUR Tree - Radius End 1/4” 5/8” 

SF-3-IDI Tree - Radius End 3/8” 3/4” 

SF-5-IDI Tree - Radius End 1/2” 1”

SF-6-IDI Tree - Radius End 5/8” 1”

SF-7-IDI Tree - Radius End 3/4” 1”

SF-13-IDI Tree - Radius End 1/2” 3/4”

SF-14-IDI Tree - Radius End 3/4” 1-1/4”

SG-1-IDI Tree - Pointed End 1/4” 5/8” 

SG-2-IDI Tree - Pointed End 5/16” 3/4”

SG-3-IDI Tree - Pointed End 3/8” 3/4” 

SG-5-IDI Tree - Pointed End 1/2” 1”

SG-6-IDI Tree - Pointed End 5/8” 1”

SG-13-IDI Tree - Pointed End 1/2” 3/4”

SH-1-IDI-BUR Flame 1/4” 5/8”

SH-2-IDI Flame 5/16” 3/4”

SH-5-IDI Flame 1/2” 1-1/4”

SH-6-IDI Flame 5/8” 1-7/16”

SL-1-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 1/4” 5/8” 

SL-2-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 5/16” 7/8”

SL-3-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 3/8” 1-1/16”

SL-4-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 1/2” 1-1/8”

SL-5-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 5/8” 1-3/16”

SM-1-IDI Cone - Pointed End 1/4” 1/2”

SM-2-IDI Cone - Pointed End 1/4” 3/4”

SM-3-IDI Cone - Pointed End 1/4” 1”

SM-4-IDI Cone - Pointed End 3/8” 5/8”

SM-5-IDI Cone - Pointed End 1/2” 7/8”

SM-6-IDI Cone - Pointed End 5/8” 1”

SA SB SC SD SE SF SG SH SL SM



48

Cutting Tools

Item Number Shape
Head 

Diameter
Flute 

Length

SA-1L6-IDI Cylindrical 1/4” 1/2” 

SA-3L6-IDI Cylindrical 3/8” 3/4” 

SC-1L6-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 1/4” 1/2” 

SC-2L6-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 5/16” 3/4”

SC-3L6-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 3/8” 3/4” 

SC-5L6-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 1/2” 1”

SD-1L6-IDI Ball 1/4” 3/16”

SD-3L6-IDI Ball 3/8” 5/16”

SE-3L6-IDI Oval 3/8” 3/4” 

SF-3L6-IDI Tree - Radius End 3/8” 3/4” 

SF-5L6-IDI Tree - Radius End 1/2” 1”

SG-3L6-IDI Tree - Pointed End 3/8” 3/4” 

SG-5L6-IDI Tree - Pointed End 1/2” 1”

SH-2L6-IDI Flame 5/16” 3/4”

SL-1L6-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 1/4” 5/8” 

SL-3L6-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 3/8” 1-1/16”

Item Number Shape
Head 

Diameter
Flute 

Length

SA-3NF-IDI Cylindrical 3/8” 3/4” 

SA-5NF-IDI Cylindrical 1/2” 1”

SC-3NF-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 3/8” 3/4” 

SC-5NF-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 1/2” 1”

SD-3NF-IDI Ball 3/8” -

SD-5NF-IDI Ball 1/2” -

SF-3NF-IDI Tree - Radius End 3/8” 3/4” 

SF-5NF-IDI Tree - Radius End 1/2” 1”

SF-6NF-IDI Tree - Radius End 5/8” 1”

SL-3NF-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 3/8” 1-1/16”

SL-5NF-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 5/8” 1-3/16”

• 6” Long Shank
• Double Cut, 1/4” Shank Diameter

Item Number Shape
Cut 

Diameter
Flute 

Length

SA-41-IDI Cylindrical 1/16” 1/4”

SA-42-IDI Cylindrical 3/32” 7/16”

SA-43-IDI Cylindrical 1/8” 9/16”

SB-43-IDI Cylindrical - End Cut 1/8” 9/16”

SC-41-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 3/32” 7/16”

SC-42-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 1/8” 9/16”

SD-41-IDI Ball 3/32” 3/32”

SD-42-IDI Ball 1/8”” 1/8”

SE-41-IDI Oval 1/8” 7/32”

SF-41-IDI Tree - Radius End 1/8” 1/4”

SF-42-IDI Tree - Radius End 1/8” 1/2”

SH-41-IDI Flame 1/8” 1/4”

SL-41-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 1/8” 3/8”

SL-42-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 1/8” 1/2”

SM-41-IDI Cone - Pointed End 1/8” 11/32”

SM-42-IDI Cone - Pointed End 1/8” 7/16”

• 1/8” Shank Diameter
• 1-1/2” Overall Length

• Non Ferrous
• Double Cut, 1/4” Shank Diameter

Item Number Shape
Cut 

Diameter
Flute 

Length

SC-51-IDI Cylindrical - Radius Cut 1/4” 1/2”

SD-51-IDI Ball 1/4” 1/4”

SE-51-IDI Oval 1/4” 3/8”

SG-51-IDI Tree - Pointed End 1/4” 1/2”

MINIATURE CARBIDE BURRS

• 1/8” Shank Diameter
• 1/4” Cutting Diameter

Item Number Shape
Cut 

Diameter
Flute 

Length

SA-53-IDI Cylindrical 3/16” 1/2”

SL-53-IDI Taper - Radius Cut 3/16” 1/2”

• 1/8” Shank Diameter
• 3/16” Cutting Diameter

CARBIDE BURRS, SPECIALTY



49

Cutting Tools

8 PIECE CARBIDE BURR SET

• Double Cut
• Wooden Box

STEP DRILLS

• Material: M2
• TIN Coated
• Triple Flat Shank

Item Number Size Range Steps Increments

TGDB-10231 #1 1/8” - 1/2” 13 1/32”

TGDB-10232 #2 3/16” - 1/2” 6 1/16”

TGDB-10233 #3 1/4” - 3/4” 9 1/16”

TGDB-10234 #4 3/16” - 7/8” 12 1/16”

TGDB-10235 #5 1/4” - 1-3/8” 10 1/8” 

DRILL BIT SETS

• 29 Piece Set
• Jobber Drills
• Metal Case
• 135° Split Point 
• M2 High Speed Steel DIN338
• Size Range:  1/16” to 1/2”

Item Number Burrs in Set

TGBS-6 SA5, SC3, SC5, SD5, SF3, SF5, SG3, SL4

Item Number Description

TGDB-04-29-S
29 Piece Jobber Drill Bit Set
Two Tone (Black/Gold) Finish
Size Range: 1/16” to 1/2” (by 1/16” sizes)

TGDB-02-29-S
29 Piece Jobber Drill Bit Set
Black Oxide Finish
Size Range: 1/16” to 1/2” (by 1/16” sizes)



50

Cutting Tools

DRILL BIT CABINET

• 29 Cabinets
• Labelled with Fractional Sizes
• Plexiglass Doors (front & rear)
• Lockable

PRENTICE DRILL BITS

• 8 Piece Set, Prentice Drills
• Black Oxide Finish
• Metal Case
• 135° Split Point 
• M2 High Speed Steel DIN338
• 1/2” Shank
• Triple Flat Shank

• Black Oxide Finish
• Prentice Drills
• 135° Split Point 
• M2 High Speed Steel DIN338
• 1/2” Shank
• Triple Flat Shank

Item Number Diameter Flute Length Overall Length

TGDB-09-0563 9/16” 3/1/8” 5-7/8”

TGDB-09-0625 5/8” 3-1/8” 5-7/8”

TGDB-09-0688 11/16” 3-1/8” 5-7/8”

TGDB-09-0750 3/4” 3-1/8” 5-7/8”

TGDB-09-0813 13/16” 3-1/8” 5-7/8”

TGDB-09-0875 7/8” 3-1/8” 5-7/8”

TGDB-09-0938 15/16” 3-1/8” 5-7/8”

TGDB-09-1000 1” 3-1/8” 5-7/8”

Item Number Description

TGDB-09-08-S
8 Piece Prentice Drill Bit Set Includes: 
Sizes Included: 9/16”, 5/8”, 11/16”, 3/4”, 
13/16”, 7/8”, 15/16”, 1”

Item Number Description

TGDB-BOX Drill Bit Cabinet for 29 Fractional Sizes



51

Cutting Tools

DRILL BITS

• Jobber Drills, Fractional Sizes
• 135° Split Point 
• M2 High Speed Steel DIN338

Black Oxide Finish, Round Shank

Item Number Size Flute Length Overall Length

TGDB-02-0015 1/64” 3/16” 13/16”

TGDB-02-0031 1/32” 3/8” 1-3/16”

TGDB-02-0046 3/64” 5/8” 1-1/2”

TGDB-02-0063 1/16” 13/16” 1-11/16”

TGDB-02-0078 5/64” 15/16” 1-15/16”

TGDB-02-0094 3/32” 1-3/16” 2-1/4”

TGDB-02-0109 7/64” 1-5/16” 2-3/8”

TGDB-02-0125 1/8” 1-7/16” 2-9/16”

TGDB-02-0140 9/64” 1-9/16” 2-3/4”

TGDB-02-0156 5/32” 1-11/16” 2-15/16”

TGDB-02-0171 11/64” 1-7/8” 3-1/8”

TGDB-02-0187 3/16” 2-1/16” 3-3/8”

TGDB-02-0203 13/64” 2-1/16” 3-3/8”

TGDB-02-0218 7/32” 2-1/4” 3-11/16”

TGDB-02-0234 15/64” 2-1/4” 3-11/16”

TGDB-02-0250 1/4” 2-1/2” 4”

TGDB-02-0267 17/64” 2-11/16” 4-5/16”

TGDB-02-0281 9/32” 2-11/16” 4-5/16”

TGDB-02-0297 19/64” 2-15/16” 4-5/8”

TGDB-02-0313 5/16” 2-15/16” 4-5/8”

TGDB-02-0328 21/64” 2-15/16” 4-5/8”

TGDB-02-0344 11/32” 3-3/16” 4-15/16”

TGDB-02-0359 23/64” 3-3/16” 4-15/16”

TGDB-02-0375 3/8” 3-7/16” 5-1/4”

TGDB-02-0390 25/64” 3-7/16” 5-1/4”

TGDB-02-0406 13/32” 3-7/16” 5-1/4”

TGDB-02-0422 27/64” 3-11/16” 5-9/16”

TGDB-02-0438 7/16” 3-11/16” 5-9/16”

TGDB-02-0453 29/64” 3-11/16” 5-9/16”

TGDB-02-0469 15/32” 4” 5-15/16”

TGDB-02-0484 31/64” 4” 5-15/16”

TGDB-02-0500 1/2” 4” 5-15/16”

Two Tone Finish, Triple Flat Shank

Item Number Size Flute Length Overall Length

TGDB-04-0015 1/64” 3/16” 13/16”

TGDB-04-0031 1/32” 3/8” 1-3/16”

TGDB-04-0046 3/64” 5/8” 1-1/2”

TGDB-04-0063 1/16” 13/16” 1-11/16”

TGDB-04-0078 5/64” 15/16” 1-15/16”

TGDB-04-0094 3/32” 1-3/16” 2-1/4”

TGDB-04-0109 7/64” 1-5/16” 2-3/8”

TGDB-04-0125 1/8” 1-7/16” 2-9/16”

TGDB-04-0140 9/64” 1-9/16” 2-3/4”

TGDB-04-0156 5/32” 1-11/16” 2-15/16”

TGDB-04-0171 11/64” 1-7/8” 3-1/8”

TGDB-04-0187 3/16” 2-1/16” 3-3/8”

TGDB-04-0203 13/64” 2-1/16” 3-3/8”

TGDB-04-0218 7/32” 2-1/4” 3-11/16”

TGDB-04-0234 15/64” 2-1/4” 3-11/16”

TGDB-04-0250 1/4” 2-1/2” 4”

TGDB-04-0267 17/64” 2-11/16” 4-5/16”

TGDB-04-0281 9/32” 2-11/16” 4-5/16”

TGDB-04-0297 19/64” 2-15/16” 4-5/8”

TGDB-04-0313 5/16” 2-15/16” 4-5/8”

TGDB-04-0328 21/64” 2-15/16” 4-5/8”

TGDB-04-0344 11/32” 3-3/16” 4-15/16”

TGDB-04-0359 23/64” 3-3/16” 4-15/16”

TGDB-04-0375 3/8” 3-7/16” 5-1/4”

TGDB-04-0390 25/64” 3-7/16” 5-1/4”

TGDB-04-0406 13/32” 3-7/16” 5-1/4”

TGDB-04-0422 27/64” 3-11/16” 5-9/16”

TGDB-04-0438 7/16” 3-11/16” 5-9/16”

TGDB-04-0453 29/64” 3-11/16” 5-9/16”

TGDB-04-0469 15/32” 4” 5-15/16”

TGDB-04-0484 31/64” 4” 5-15/16”

TGDB-04-0500 1/2” 4” 5-15/16”



52

Cutting Tools

Item Number Size Flute Length Overall Length

TGDB-06-001 1 2-5/8” 3-7/8“

TGDB-06-002 2 2-5/8” 3-7/8“

TGDB-06-003 3 2-1/2” 3-3/4“

TGDB-06-004 4 2-1/2” 3-3/4“

TGDB-06-005 5 2-1/2” 3-3/4“

TGDB-06-006 6 2-1/2” 3-3/4“

TGDB-06-007 7 2-7/16” 3-5/8“

TGDB-06-008 8 2-7/16” 3-5/8“

TGDB-06-009 9 2-7/16” 3-5/8“

TGDB-06-010 10 2-7/16” 3-5/8“

TGDB-06-011 11 2-5/16” 3-1/2“

TGDB-06-012 12 2-5/16” 3-1/2“

TGDB-06-013 13 2-5/16” 3-1/2“

TGDB-06-014 14 2-3/16” 3-3/8“

TGDB-06-015 15 2-3/16” 3-3/8“

TGDB-06-016 16 2-3/16” 3-3/8“

TGDB-06-017 17 2-3/16” 3-3/8“

TGDB-06-018 18 2-1/8” 3-1/4“

TGDB-06-019 19 2-1/8” 3-1/4“

TGDB-06-020 20 2-1/8” 3-1/4“

TGDB-06-021 21 2-1/8” 3-1/4“

TGDB-06-022 22 2” 3-1/8“

TGDB-06-023 23 2” 3-1/8“

TGDB-06-024 24 2” 3-1/8“

TGDB-06-025 25 1-7/8” 3“

TGDB-06-026 26 1-7/8” 3“

TGDB-06-027 27 1-7/8” 3“

TGDB-06-028 28 1-3/4” 2-7/8“

TGDB-06-029 29 1-3/4” 2-7/8“

TGDB-06-030 30 1-5/8” 2-3/4“

DRILL BITS

• Jobber Drills, Number Sizes
• Two Tone Finish (Black/Gold)
• 135° Split Point 
• M2 High Speed Steel DIN338
• Triple Flat Shank

Item Number Size Flute Length Overall Length

TGDB-06-031 31 1-5/8” 2-3/4“

TGDB-06-032 32 1-5/8” 2-3/4“

TGDB-06-033 33 1-1/2” 2-5/8“

TGDB-06-034 34 1-1/2” 2-5/8“

TGDB-06-035 35 1-1/2” 2-5/8“

TGDB-06-036 36 1-7/16” 2-1/2”

TGDB-06-037 37 1-7/16” 2-1/2”

TGDB-06-038 38 1-7/16” 2-1/2”

TGDB-06-039 39 1-3/8“ 2-3/8”

TGDB-06-040 40 1-3/8“ 2-3/8”

TGDB-06-041 41 1-3/8“ 2-3/8”

TGDB-06-042 42 1-1/4” 2-1/4“

TGDB-06-043 43 1-1/4” 2-1/4“

TGDB-06-044 44 1-1/8” 2-1/8“

TGDB-06-045 45 1-1/8” 2-1/8“

TGDB-06-046 46 1-1/8” 2-1/8“

TGDB-06-047 47 1” 2“

TGDB-06-048 48 1” 2“

TGDB-06-049 49 1” 2“

TGDB-06-050 50 1” 2“

TGDB-06-051 51 1” 2“

TGDB-06-052 52 7/8” 1-7/8“

TGDB-06-053 53 7/8” 1-7/8“

TGDB-06-054 54 7/8” 1-7/8“

TGDB-06-055 55 7/8” 1-7/8“

TGDB-06-056 56 3/4” 1-3/4”

TGDB-06-057 57 3/4“ 1-3/4“

TGDB-06-058 58 11/16” 1-5/8“

TGDB-06-059 59 11/16” 1-5/8“

TGDB-06-060 60 11/16” 1-5/8“



53

Cutting Tools

DRILL BITS
• Jobber Drills, Letter Sizes
• Two Tone Finish (Black/Gold)
• 135° Split Point 
• M2 High Speed Steel DIN338
• Triple Flat Shank

• Stubb Drill Bits, Fractional Sizes
• Black Oxide Finish
• 135° Split Point 
• M2 High Speed Steel DIN338
• Triple Flat Shank

Item Number Size Flute Length Overall Length

TGDB-01-0015 1/64” 3/16” 5/8”

TGDB-01-0031 1/32” 1/4” 7/8”

TGDB-01-0046 3/64” 5/16” 1-3/16”

TGDB-01-0063 1/16” 3/8” 1-5/16”

TGDB-01-0078 5/64” 1/2” 1-1/2”

TGDB-01-0094 3/32” 9/16” 1-11/16”

TGDB-01-0109 7/64” 5/8” 1-13/16”

TGDB-01-0125 1/8” 11/16” 1-15/16”

TGDB-01-0140 9/64” 13/16” 2-1/16”

TGDB-01-0156 5/32” 7/8” 2-3/16”

TGDB-01-0171 11/64” 15/16” 2-5/16”

TGDB-01-0187 3/16” 1” 2-7/16”

TGDB-01-0203 13/64” 1” 2-7/16”

TGDB-01-0218 7/32” 1-1/8” 2-5/8”

TGDB-01-0234 15/64” 1-1/8” 2-5/8”

TGDB-01-0250 1/4” 1-1/4” 2-3/4”

TGDB-01-0267 17/64” 1-5/16” 2-15/16”

TGDB-01-0281 9/32” 1-5/16” 2-15/16”

TGDB-01-0297 19/64” 1-7/16” 3-1/8”

TGDB-01-0313 5/16” 1-7/16” 3-1/8”

TGDB-01-0328 21/64” 1-7/16” 3-1/8”

TGDB-01-0344 11/32” 1-9/16” 3-5/16”

TGDB-01-0359 23/64” 1-9/16” 3-5/16”

TGDB-01-0375 3/8” 1-11/16” 3-1/2”

TGDB-01-0390 25/64” 1-11/16” 3-1/2”

TGDB-01-0406 13/32” 1-11/16” 3-1/2”

TGDB-01-0422 27/64” 1-7/8” 3-3/4”

TGDB-01-0438 7/16” 1-7/8” 3-3/4”

TGDB-01-0453 29/64” 1-7/8” 3-3/4”

TGDB-01-0469 15/32” 2” 4”

TGDB-01-0484 31/64” 2” 4”

TGDB-01-0500 1/2” 2” 4”

Item Number Size Flute Length Overall Length

TGDB-05-A A 2-5/8“ 3-7/8”

TGDB-05-B B 2-3/4“ 4”

TGDB-05-C C 2-3/4“ 4”

TGDB-05-D D 2-3/4“ 4”

TGDB-05-E E 2-3/4“ 4”

TGDB-05-F F 2-7/8“ 4-1/8”

TGDB-05-G G 2-7/8“ 4-1/8”

TGDB-05-H H 2-7/8“ 4-1/8”

TGDB-05-I I 2-7/8“ 4-1/8”

TGDB-05-J J 2-7/8“ 4-1/8”

TGDB-05-K K 2-15/16“ 4-1/4”

TGDB-05-L L 2-15/16“ 4-1/4”

TGDB-05-M M 3-1/16“ 4-3/8”

TGDB-05-N N 3-1/16“ 4-3/8”

TGDB-05-O O 3-3/16“ 4-1/2”

TGDB-05-P P 3-5/16“ 4-5/8”

TGDB-05-Q Q 3-7/16“ 4-3/4”

TGDB-05-R R 3-7/16“ 4-3/4”

TGDB-05-S S 3-1/2“ 4-7/8“

TGDB-05-T T 3-1/2” 4-7/8”

TGDB-05-U U 3-5/8“ 5“

TGDB-05-V V 3-5/8” 5”

TGDB-05-W W 3-3/4“ 5-1/8“

TGDB-05-X X 3-3/4” 5-1/8”

TGDB-05-Y Y 3-7/8“ 5-1/4“

TGDB-05-Z Z 3-7/8” 5-1/4“



Index

Air Hose                 Self-Storing  . . . . . . . . . . .28
Aviation Snips                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
Barricade Tape              . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Brass Ball Valves   Threaded  . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
                            Locking Handle  . . . . . . . . .30
                            Potable  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

Bulb                       Halogen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30
Cable Ties                      . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38-39
Calipers                 Digital
                                    IP54  . . . . . . . . . . . . .25
                                    Plastic  . . . . . . . . . . .25
                                    Stainless . . . . . . . . . .25
Carbide Burrs        Double Cut . . . . . . . . . . . .47
                            Long Shank  . . . . . . . . . . .48
                            Miniature . . . . . . . . . . . . .48
                            Non Ferrous . . . . . . . . . . .48
                            Set  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .49

Casters                  Blue Elastic Rubber . . . . . .44
                            Orange Polyurethane  . . . .44
                            Phenolic . . . . . . . . . . . . . .44

Chemicals              Aerosol
                                    Food Grade Sil.  . . . . .43
                                    Cold Galvanized Coat  .43
Coveralls               Disposable
                                    50 GSM  . . . . . . . . . . .7
                                    60 GSM  . . . . . . . . . . .7
Delineator Posts            . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
Dial Indicators               . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
Drill Bits                Cabinet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .50
                            Jobber

                                    Fractional  . . . . . . . . .51
                                    Letter  . . . . . . . . . . . .53
                                    Number  . . . . . . . . . .52
                            Prentice  . . . . . . . . . . . . .50
                            Sets

                                    Black Oxide  . . . . . . . .49
                                    Prentice  . . . . . . . . . .50
                                    Two Tone  . . . . . . . . .49
                            Stubb

                                    Fractional  . . . . . . . . .53

Flagging Tape                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Flashlights             LED
                                    Aluminum  . . . . . . . . .42
                                    Plastic  . . . . . . . . . . .42
Gloves                   Coated
                                    Kevlar . . . . . . . . . . . .11
                                    Nylon  . . . . . . . . . . . .10
                                    Poly-Cotton . . . . . . . .11
                                    Polyester  . . . . . . . . .10
                            Cotton . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
                            Disposable

                                    Nitrile  . . . . . . . . . . . . .9
                            Leather

                                    Drivers  . . . . . . . . . . .13
                                    Fitters  . . . . . . . . .12-14
                                    Work  . . . . . . . . . . . .11
                                    Welders  . . . . . . . . . .15
                            String Knit  . . . . . . . . . . . .15

Grease Gun            Lever Handle  . . . . . . . . . .35
Ice Scraper                    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
Hand Cleaner         Orange Pumice . . . . . . . . .43
                            Pink Lotion  . . . . . . . . . . . .43

Hand Trucks           Convertible  . . . . . . . . . . .45
                            Dual Handle  . . . . . . . . . . .45
                            Loop "P" Handle  . . . . . . . .45

Hex Keys               Ball-End  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
                            Standard  . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Hole Saw               Kit    . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Hooks                     Grab  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46
                            Slip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .46

Hose Clamps          201 Stainless  . . . . . . . . .29
                            301 Stainless  . . . . . . . . .29

Levels                    Heavy Duty  . . . . . . . . . . .20
                            Laser . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
                            Standard  . . . . . . . . . . . . .20
                            Torpedo  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .20

Link Chain              Grade 30 . . . . . . . . . . . . .46
                            Grade 70 . . . . . . . . . . . . .46

Magnetic Pickup            . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
Magnetic Stand             . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .26
Micrometers         Outside  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .25

54



Index

Paint Brushes        Chip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36
                            Foam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36
                            Maple Handle  . . . . . . . . . .37
                            Plastic Handle  . . . . . . . . .36

Paint Rollers         Refill  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .36
Pallet Truck                   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .45
Pliers                     Bent Nose  . . . . . . . . . . . .21
                            Diagonal Cutters  . . . . . . .21
                            Linesman's  . . . . . . . . . . . .21
                            Locking Jaw, Curved  . . . . .21
                            Long Nose  . . . . . . . . . . . .21
                            Slip Joint  . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
                            Tongue & Groove  . . . . . . .21

Pneumatic Tools     Die Grinder
                                    45 Angle  . . . . . . . . . .28
                                    Mini  . . . . . . . . . . . . .28
                                    Standard . . . . . . . . . .28
Pry Bar                          . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Rainwear               Fire-Retardent  . . . . . . . . . .8
                            Standard  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Rakes                     Bow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
                            Springback (Lawn)  . . . . . .33

Ratchet Straps       
                            Double-J Hook  . . . . . . . . .41
                            Flat Hook  . . . . . . . . . . . . .41

Rope                      Polyester
                                    3 Strand . . . . . . . . . .37
Safety Glasses              . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4
Screwdrivers         Phillips . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22
                            Robertson  . . . . . . . . . . . .22
                            Slot  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

Shovels                 All-Purpose  . . . . . . . . . . .31
                            Grain Scoop  . . . . . . . . . . .31
                            Round Point  . . . . . . . . . . .31
                            Square Point  . . . . . . . . . .31
                            Winter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .32

Stretch Wrap                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
Socket Sets           Deep Impact
                                    1/2 Drive  . . . . . . . . .17
                                    3/4 Drive  . . . . . . . . .17

Socket Sets           Standard
                                    1/2 Drive  . . . . . . . . .16
                                    3/4 Drive  . . . . . . . . .16
                                    3/8 Drive  . . . . . . . . .16
Step Drills                     . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .49
Tape                       PTFE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .43
Tape Measures      Magnetic  . . . . . . . . . . . . .17
                            Non Magnetic  . . . . . . . . .17

Tarps                     Heavy Duty  . . . . . . . . . . .34
                            Regular Duty

                                    Blue  . . . . . . . . . . . . .34
                                    White  . . . . . . . . . . . .34
Tin Snips                        . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Traffic Cones         18"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6
                            28"  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

Utility Knife           Blades  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24
                            Heavy-Duty  . . . . . . . . . . .24
                            Standard  . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

Utility Bar                      . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Vests                     Harness . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5
                            Safety  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

Vises                     Mechanics
                                    Tuff Grade  . . . . . . . . .35
                            Parts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35

Web Slings                    . . . . . . . . . . . . . .39-40
Winch Straps                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .41
Winter Clothing     Balaclava  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8
                            Headband  . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

Work Lights           Halogen
                                    Portable  . . . . . . . . . .42
                                    Tri-Pod  . . . . . . . . . . .42
Wrecking Bar                . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .27
Wrenches              Adjustable
                                    Cushion Grip  . . . . . . .23
                                    Metal  . . . . . . . . . . . .23
                            Combination

                                    Metric  . . . . . . . . . . .19
                                    SAE  . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
                            Pipe

                                    Aluminum  . . . . . . . . .23
                                    Cast Iron . . . . . . . . . .23

55



For more information on Tuff Grade products or
to find a local distributor near you contact 

IDI Independent Distributors Inc.
info@idiind.com | www.idiind.com | 905-858-0988


